SUMMARY REPORT

RUN DATE:03/11/25 04:27 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 88) .
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLOTS
BALLQTS
BALLQOTS
BALLOTS

VOTER TURNOUT

CAST -
CAST -
CAST -
CAST -
CAST -
CAST -
CAST -
CAST -
CAST -
CAST -
CAST -
CAST -
CAST -
CAST -
CAST -

CAST

TOTAL.

NONPARTISAN,
DEMOCRATIC .

BLANK.

STYLE 00001

STYLE 00002
STYLE 00003
STYLE 00004
STYLE 00005
STYLE 00006
STYLE 00007
STYLE 00008
STYLE 00009
STYLE 00010
STYLE 00011
STYLE 00012
TOTAL

VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

(DEM) .
(DEM) .
(DEM) .
(DEM) .
(DEM) .
(DEM) .
(DEM) .
(DEM) .
(DEM).
(DEM) .
(DEM).
(DEM) .

VOTES

88
92,798
5,533
0
5,533
17
2,118
477
128
110
577
21
269
829

6

362
79
557

CITY OF ROCKFORD
CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY ELECTION
FEBRUARY 25, 2025

STATISTICS

PERCENT

100.00

100.00
31
38.28
8.62
2.31
1.99
10.43

4.86
14.98

6.54
1.43
10.07
5.96

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL45

PAGE 001



SUMMARY REPORT

RUN DATE:03/11/25 04:27 PM

ALDERPERSON WARD 5
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
GABRIELLE TORINA . . . .
CHRISTOPHER WILLIAMS.
VIRGIL HOBSON .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

ALDERPERSON WARD 6
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
LAWRENCE L. STEWARD IT .
APREL PRUNTY
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

ALDERPERSON WARD 9
(VOTE FORY 1
(WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
DAWN GRANATH . i@
WILLIAM ROSE
Over Votes
Under Votes .

ALDERPERSON WARD 11
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
JAIME J. SALGADO . ..
BARRIOS ISIDRO.
WRITE-IN,
Over Votes
Under Votes .

ALDERPERSON WARD 12
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
CARRIE CROSBY .
GINA MEEKS . .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

ALDERPERSON WARD 13
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
TAMIR BELL . . .
EDDIE JANE HARRELL
JEFFREY BAILEY.
GIOVANNI MIKAELSON
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES

231

168

79
153

385
206

153
110

345
480

10

229
53
73

5

CITY OF ROCKFORD
CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY ELECTION
FEBRUARY 25, 2025

OFFICTAL RESULTS

PAGE 002

VOTES PERCENT

DEMOCRATIC REPORT-EL45
PERCENT
ALDERPERSON WARD 14
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
48.73 MARK BONNE . . 504
15.82 ALI ABUIHMOUD . 119
35.44 Over Votes . 0
Under Votes . 13
TRUSTEE ROCKFORD TWP.
(VOTE FOR) 4
(WITH 85 OF 85 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
KYLEE D. MILLER 2,884
34.05 MUSTAFA ABDALL., 2,194
65.95 TAMI L. GORAL . 3,007
L. C. WILSON 2,343
SIMON McNAMARA. 3,000
Over Votes . 6
Under Votes . 7,816
65.14
34.86
57.52
41.35
1.13
41.82
58.18
63.61
14.72
20.28
1.39

80.90
19.10

21.48
16.34
22.39
17.45
22.34



