SUMMARY REPORT CITY OF ROCKFORD OFFICIAL RESULTS CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY ELECTION

FEBRUARY 25, 2025

RUN DATE: 03/11/25 04:27 PM STATISTICS REPORT-EL45 PAGE 001

VOTES PERCENT

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 88)			88	100.00
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .		20	92,798	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL			5,533	
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN		-61	0	
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC			5,533	100.00
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK			17	.31
BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00001 (DEM).		100	2,118	38.28
BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00002 (DEM).		3.00	477	8.62
BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00003 (DEM).			128	2.31
BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00004 (DEM).	10	700	110	1.99
BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00005 (DEM).	90	Geo.	577	10.43
BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00006 (DEM).		3.63	21	.38
BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00007 (DEM).	2	(4)	269	4.86
BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00008 (DEM).			829	14.98
BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00009 (DEM).			6	.11
BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00010 (DEM).	25	(20)	362	6.54
BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00011 (DEM).	*	(4)	79	1.43
BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00012 (DEM).			557	10.07
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL	(4)	500		5.96
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK		(10)		.02

SUMMARY REPORT

CITY OF ROCKFORD CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY ELECTION FEBRUARY 25, 2025

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE: 03/11/25 04:27 PM DEMOCRATIC REPORT-EL45 PAGE 002

RUN DATE:03/11/25 04:27 PM	DEMOCRATIC		REPORT-EL45	PAGE 002
	VOTES PERCENT		VOTE	S PERCENT
ALDERPERSON WARD 5 (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS COUNTED) GABRIELLE TORINA	231 48.73 75 15.82 168 35.44 0	ALDERPERSON WARD 14 (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED) MARK BONNE	504	9 19.10
ALDERPERSON WARD 6 (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS COUNTED) LAWRENCE L. STEWARD II	79 34.05 153 65.95 1 5	TRUSTEE ROCKFORD TWP. (VOTE FOR) 4 (WITH 85 OF 85 PRECINCTS COUNTE KYLEE D. MILLER	2,88 2,19 3,00 2,34 3,00	16.34 7 22.39 3 17.45 0 22.34
ALDERPERSON WARD 9 (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS COUNTED) DAWN GRANATH	385 65.14 206 34.86 0 7			
ALDERPERSON WARD 11 (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS COUNTED) JAIME J. SALGADO	153 57.52 110 41.35 3 1.13 0			
ALDERPERSON WARD 12 (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS COUNTED) CARRIE CROSBY	345 41.82 480 58.18 0			
ALDERPERSON WARD 13 (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS COUNTED) TAMIR BELL	229 63.61 53 14.72 73 20.28 5 1.39 0			